
 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR A CERTIFICATE IN MEDICAL LAB 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

NO. ITEM COST(UGX) COMMENT 
1. Tuition 750,000  
2. Hostel 200,000 Paid every semester 
3. Meals 320,000 Paid every semester 
4. Practicum Costs 420,000 Paid every semester 
5. Identity Card 20,000 Paid once 
6. UNSA 6,000  
7. Computer laboratory 80,000  
8. Contribution towards transport 30,000  
9. Internet  20,000  
10. Hepatitis B Virus Immunization 50,000  
 Total 1,896,000  
 

BANK DETAILS: Equity Bank. 

A/C NO: 1045203232960  

NAME: Galilee Health Institute Limited 

Additional	notes:	

• At least a deposit of 50% of the tuition upon reporting  
• UHPAB Examination fees are not included in the above totals 
• All cheques should be crossed and not made payable to Galilee Health 

Institute. 
• Each bank deposit attracts Ugx 3000 bank charge, which is payable at your 

own cost. 
• The fees structure is subject to change. 

 

 



Other fees 

NO. ITEM COST 
1. Medical fee 60,000 
2. Development fee 50,000 
3. Library fee 70,000 
4. Guild fee 80,000 
5. Sports fee 10,000 
6. Maintenance fee 10,000 
7. NCHE fee 20,000 
8. UHPAB  261,000 
9. Continuous assessment 50,000 
 TOTAL 611,000 
 

OTHER REQUIREMENTS 

S/N	 ITEMS	 QUANTITY	 AMOUNT	
1.	 Uniforms		 	 200,000	
2.	 Surgical/medical	masks	 2box	 20,000	
3.	 Surgical	gloves	 1box	 51000	
4.	 Disposable	gloves	 3	boxes	 60,000	
5.	 Toilet	Papers	(Euro	silk)	 2	pack	 48,000	
6.	 Vim	 1	bottle	 10,000	
7.	 Jik	 750ml		 10,000	
8.	 Liquid	Soap	 5	litres	 10,000	
9.	 Ream	Of	Papers	(photocopying	papers)	

and	ruled	papers	
2	 40,000	

10.	 Squeezer	 1	 10,000	
11.	 White	board	makers	 A	pack	 15,000	

	
	 TOTAL	 	 474,000	
 

	

• Money	for	the	requirements	and	other	fees	should	be	deposited	in	the	bank	
(1045203232960	GALILEE	HEALTH	INSTITUTE	LIMITED)	

• No	cash	allowed		
 

 

 



 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR A CERTIFICATE IN ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCES 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

NO. ITEM COST(UGX) COMMENT 
1. Tuition 750,000  
2. Hostel 200,000 Paid every semester 
3. Meals 320,000 Paid every semester 
4. Practicum Costs 420,000 Paid every semester 
5. Identity Card 20,000 Paid once 
6. UNSA 6,000  
7. Computer laboratory 80,000  
8. Contribution towards transport 30,000  
9. Internet  20,000  
10. Hepatitis B Virus Immunization 50,000  
 Total 1,896,000  
 

BANK DETAILS: Equity Bank. 

A/C NO: 1045203232960  

NAME: Galilee Health Institute Limited 

Additional	notes:	

• At least a deposit of 50% of the tuition upon reporting  
• UHPAB Examination fees are not included in the above totals 
• All cheques should be crossed and not made payable to Galilee Health 

Institute. 
• Each bank deposit attracts Ugx 3000 bank charge, which is payable at your 

own cost. 
• The fees structure is subject to change. 

 

 



OTHER FEES 

NO. ITEM COST 
1. Medical fee 60,000 
2. Development fee 50,000 
3. Library fee 70,000 
4. Guild fee 80,000 
5. Sports fee 10,000 
6. Maintenance fee 10,000 
7. NCHE fee 20,000 
8. UHPAB  261,000 
9. Continuous assessment 50,000 
 TOTAL 611,000 
 

OTHER REQUIREMENTS 

S/N	 ITEMS	 QUANTITY	 AMOUNT	
1.	 Uniforms		 	 200,000	
2.	 Surgical/medical	masks	 2box	 20,000	
3.	 Surgical	gloves	 1box	 51000	
4.	 Disposable	gloves	 3	boxes	 60,000	
5.	 Toilet	Papers	(Euro	silk)	 2	pack	 48,000	
6.	 Vim	 1	bottle	 10,000	
7.	 Jik	 750ml		 10,000	
8.	 Liquid	Soap	 5	litres	 10,000	
9.	 Ream	Of	Papers	(photocopying	papers)	

and	ruled	papers	
2	 40,000	

10.	 Squeezer	 1	 10,000	
11.	 White	board	makers	 A	pack	 15,000	

	
	 TOTAL	 	 474,000	
	

• Money	for	the	requirements	and	other	fees	should	be	deposited	in	the	bank	
(1045203232960	GALILEE	HEALTH	INSTITUTE	LIMITED)	

• No	cash	allowed		
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR A CERTIFICATE IN RECORDS ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

NO. ITEM COST(UGX) COMMENT 
1. Tuition 750,000  
2. Hostel 200,000 Paid every semester 
3. Meals 320,000 Paid every semester 
4. Practicum Costs 420,000 Paid every semester 
5. Identity Card 20,000 Paid once 
6. UNSA 6,000  
7. Computer laboratory 80,000  
8. Contribution towards transport 30,000  
9. Internet  20,000  
10. Hepatitis B Virus Immunization 50,000  
 Total 1,896,000  
 

BANK DETAILS: Equity Bank. 

A/C NO: 1045203232960  

NAME: Galilee Health Institute Limited 

Additional	notes:	

• At least a deposit of 50% of the tuition upon reporting  
• UHPAB Examination fees are not included in the above totals 
• All cheques should be crossed and not made payable to Galilee Health 

Institute. 
• Each bank deposit attracts Ugx 3000 bank charge, which is payable at your 

own cost. 
• The fees structure is subject to change. 

 

 



OTHER FEES 

NO. ITEM COST 
1. Medical fee 60,000 
2. Development fee 50,000 
3. Library fee 70,000 
4. Guild fee 80,000 
5. Sports fee 10,000 
6. Maintenance fee 10,000 
7. NCHE fee 20,000 
8. UHPAB  261,000 
9. Continuous assessment 50,000 
 TOTAL 611,000 
 

OTHER REQUIREMENTS 

S/N	 ITEMS	 QUANTITY	 AMOUNT	
1.	 Uniforms		 	 200,000	
2.	 Surgical/medical	masks	 2box	 20,000	
3.	 Surgical	gloves	 1box	 51000	
4.	 Disposable	gloves	 3	boxes	 60,000	
5.	 Toilet	Papers	(Euro	silk)	 2	pack	 48,000	
6.	 Vim	 1	bottle	 10,000	
7.	 Jik	 750ml		 10,000	
8.	 Liquid	Soap	 5	litres	 10,000	
9.	 Ream	Of	Papers	(photocopying	papers)	

and	ruled	papers	
2	 40,000	

10.	 Squeezer	 1	 10,000	
11.	 White	board	makers	 A	pack	 15,000	

	
	 TOTAL	 	 474,000	
 

	

• Money	for	the	requirements	and	other	fees	should	be	deposited	in	the	bank	
(1045203232960	GALILEE	HEALTH	INSTITUTE	LIMITED)	

• No	cash	allowed		
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR A CERTIFICATE IN PHARMACY ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

NO. ITEM COST(UGX) COMMENT 
1. Tuition 750,000  
2. Hostel 200,000 Paid every semester 
3. Meals 320,000 Paid every semester 
4. Practicum Costs 420,000 Paid every semester 
5. Identity Card 20,000 Paid once 
6. UNSA 6,000  
7. Computer laboratory 80,000  
8. Contribution towards transport 30,000  
9. Internet  20,000  
10. Hepatitis B Virus Immunization 50,000  
 Total 1,896,000  
 

BANK DETAILS: Equity Bank. 

A/C NO: 1045203232960  

NAME: Galilee Health Institute Limited 

Additional	notes:	

• At least a deposit of 50% of the tuition upon reporting  
• UHPAB Examination fees are not included in the above totals 
• All cheques should be crossed and not made payable to Galilee Health 

Institute. 
• Each bank deposit attracts Ugx 3000 bank charge, which is payable at your 

own cost. 
• The fees structure is subject to change. 

 



 

OTHER FEES 

NO. ITEM COST 
1. Medical fee 60,000 
2. Development fee 50,000 
3. Library fee 70,000 
4. Guild fee 80,000 
5. Sports fee 10,000 
6. Maintenance fee 10,000 
7. NCHE fee 20,000 
8. UHPAB  261,000 
9. Continuous assessment 50,000 
 TOTAL 611,000 
 

OTHER REQUIREMENTS 

S/N	 ITEMS	 QUANTITY	 AMOUNT	
1.	 Uniforms		 	 200,000	
2.	 Surgical/medical	masks	 2box	 20,000	
3.	 Surgical	gloves	 1box	 51000	
4.	 Disposable	gloves	 3	boxes	 60,000	
5.	 Toilet	Papers	(Euro	silk)	 2	pack	 48,000	
6.	 Vim	 1	bottle	 10,000	
7.	 Jik	 750ml		 10,000	
8.	 Liquid	Soap	 5	litres	 10,000	
9.	 Ream	Of	Papers	(photocopying	papers)	

and	ruled	papers	
2	 40,000	

10.	 Squeezer	 1	 10,000	
11.	 White	board	makers	 A	pack	 15,000	

	
	 TOTAL	 	 474,000	
 

	

• Money	for	the	requirements	and	other	fees	should	be	deposited	in	the	bank	
(1045203232960	GALILEE	HEALTH	INSTITUTE	LIMITED)	

• No	cash	allowed		
 

 


